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Date | Day l Time l Topic Speaker / Guide
Student Seminar
03/03/25 | Monday | 3-4pm |Dr. Aditya Surgleal manegement of GaRancrens Uncluding Dr. Sachin Naik
Insulinoma & Beta cell tumor)
10/03/25 Monday 3 -4 pm |Dr. Rukayya Splenectomy & OPSI Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
17/03/25 | Monday | 3-4pm |Dr. Atharva Implication of surgical anatomy of esophagus in Dr. Ajit Jadhav
esophageal surgeries
24/03/25 Monday 3 -4 pm |Dr. Riddhi Esophageal motility disorders Dr. Shantaram Gulve
31/03/25 Monday 3-4 pm |Dr.Neha Surgical management Ca Esophagus Dr. Nikhil Phadke
Interdepartmental meetings
11/03/25 Tuesday 2 -3 pm |Research Society Meeting - Department of Ophthalmology & ENT
18/03/25 Tuesday 2 - 3 pm |Morbidity & Mortality Meeting - Department of ENT
25/03/25 Tuesday 2 -3 pm |Interdepartmental Joumal Club - Department of Surgery Dr. Sandesh Gawade
Journal club
05/03/25 | Wednesday | 3 -4 pm |Dr. Rukayya Hamdullay Dr. Vivek Bonde
12/03/25 | Wednesday | 3 -4 pm |Dr. Atharva Patil Dr. Nandkishor Raut
19/03/25 | Wednesday | 3 -4 pm |Dr. Riddhi Jadhav Dr. Ojus Wadhwa
19/03/25 | Wednesday | 3 -4 pm |Dr. Ganesh Bankar Dr. Rohan Valsangkar
Faculty & Guest Lecture
12/03/25 | Wednesday | 1-2 pm |Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease Dr. Tushar Khachane
26/03/25 | Wednesday | 1 -2 pm |Tracheoesophageal fistula & Congenital Diaphragmatic Hernia Dr. Kalpesh Patil
Endoscopy Training
06/03/25 Thursday |12 -1 pm [JR 1 - Introduction to Gl endoscopy: Types of endoscopies & devices Dr. Mandar Doiphode
13/03/25 Thursday |12 -1 pm [JR 2 - Dysphagia: Endoscopic findings & management Dr. Mandar Doiphode
20/03/25 Thursday |12 -1 pm [JR 3 - ERCP: Complications & management Dr. Mandar Doiphode
27/03/25 Thursday |12 -1 pm [JR 1 - Endoscopy unit, consents, procedure reports & documentation Dr. Mandar Doiphode
Case Presentation
07/03/25 Friday 3 -4 pm |Dr. Zeeshan Shah, Dr. Ganesh Bankar Dr. Ojus Wadhwa
14/03/25 Friday 3-4pm Holiday - Holi
21/03/25 Friday 3 -4 pm |Dr. Mrunmai Patil, Dr. Rukayya Hamdullay Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
28/03/25 Friday 3 -4 pm |Dr. Priyanka Moulik, Dr. Atharva Patil Dr. Rahul Kashide
Laparoscopic endotrainer
01/03/25 Saturday 2 -4 pm |JR 1 - Introduction to Laparoscopic surgery, equipment & devices Dr. Sachin Naik
08/03/25 Saturday 2-4pm |JR 2 - Exercise 3.1.2: Precision cutting: Tubular structures Dr. Shantaram Gulve
15/03/25 Saturday 2-4pm |JR 3 - Exercise 6.3: Suturing techniques: End-to-side anastomosis Dr. Ajit Jadhav
22/03/25 Saturday 2 -4 pm |JR 1 - Laparoscopic surgery unit & ergonomics in laparoscopy Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
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